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                 Laguna Board of Realtors Broker Preview Marketing Mtg., May 22, 2013

                                                                                Laguna Beach
                                       Special Guest Speakers: Vern Bock of Wells Fargo



Kathy Blond,  Reverse Mortgage Loan Originator Patrick Zellar,  Senior Mortgage Consultant
Reverse Mortgage Direct of California, Inc. OnQ Financial®
NMLS 359322 ̶   DRE 01700284 CA-DOC306666,  NMLS#306666

Phone: (949) 415-5655 Phone: (949) 351-2800   C: (714) 322-1415
Kathy.Blond@ReverseMortgageDirect.net Patrick.Zellar@OnQFinancial.com

Heather Knotts,  Home Lending Specialist Janet Austin
Citibank, N.A. American Home Shield Home Protection
NMLS Identifier: 491567 DRE Instructor, Lic. 0577784

W: (949)380-2422 C: (949) 887-8189 Phone: (949) 246-5550
Heather.Knotts@citi.com JAustin@AHSLink.com

Darren McLellan, Vice President/ Mortgage Consultant Kathy Flores,  President, LPL Branch Manager
Back Bay Funding Kathy Flores Wealth Management Inc
NMLS 297075               CA Ins. License #0A8075
Office:  (949) 337-4000 C: (949) 933-9282       Phone: (949) 305-2438
Darren@BackBayFunding.com Kathy.Flores@lpl.com

Ronald Sinclair John Wallace Benecke,  ASID
The Star Cleaning System John Wallace Benecke Interiors
Office (949)-481-7827  D irect (949)-439-7827 Office (949)-494-4476  C:  (949)-500-3385
Ron@TheStarCleaningSystem.com JWB@JWBDesign.com

Affiliate PowerPoint Presentation Team
Thank you for creating & running the Broker Preview slide presentation at the Wednesday Marketing Meetings
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BPG Home Inspection
Aaron Thompson

2606 Willo Lane
Costa Mesa
Ph: (949) 466-9399
aaron@alt007.com
www.bpginspections.com

Patrick Zellar
Senior Mortgage Consultant

NMLS #: 306666 / CA-DOC306666

31642 So. Coast Hwy Ste. 202
Laguna Beach
Phone: 949-351-2800 cell: 714-322-1415
Patrick.Zellar@onqfinancial.com

David Meekma, CMRS
Ideal Home Inspections

Certified Mold Remediation Supervisor
Executive Property Advocate
Indoor Air Quality Assessments
Home Inspections

(949) 395-0630
dmeekma@gmail.com

2014 LBOR Board of Directors Election Day
May 22

Please get  your Ballot to the Board Office by 5PM

Ronald Sinclair
Your Turnkey
Commercial Cleaning Service Solution

www.thestarcleaningsystem.com
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Dana Point
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